Loyal | NKXR15T2Z+IR12×15×16
  Bearing No. NKXR15T2Z+IR12×15×16
B 16 mm
a 23,7 mm
d 12 mm
F 15 mm
D 24 mm
C 23 mm
C1 9 mm
d1 15 mm
D1 28 mm
D2 29 mm
C2 6,5 mm
r min. 0,3 mm
Weight 0,06 Kg
db min 14 mm
ra max. 0,3 mm
r1 min. 0,3 mm
da min. 25 mm
ra1 max. 0,3 mm
Bearing number NKXR15T2Z+IR12×15×
16
Bore Diameter (mm) 12
Outer Diameter (mm) 29
(Grease) Lubrication
Speed
2800 r/min
Dynamic load rating
axial (C)
12,9 kN
Static load rating axial
(C0)
28,6 kN
Dynamic load rating
radial (C)
8,25 kN
Static load rating radial
(C0)
10,2 kN
Page 1/2
Loyal | NKXR15T2Z+IR12×15×16
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 2/2